Monalisa Touch

Monalisa Touch

MONALISATION

Millions of women experience changes to their gynecologic health after menopause that affect their personal lives as a consequence. Now there's a solution! MonaLisa Touch® is a simple, proven laser to help you feel like yourself again.

CALL BEFORE AUGUST 1ST, 2024, AND YOU'LL RECEIVE \$300 OFF THE MONALISA TOUCH PROCEDURE PACKAGE

(Offer does not apply to maintenance therapy)



THOUSANDS OF WOMEN HAVE CHOSEN MONALISA TOUCH SINCE 2012



FAST: <5 MINUTE IN-OFFICE PROCEDURE



NON-HORMONAL, CHEMICAL-FREE



VIRTUALLY NO DOWNTIME

CALL IDAHO UROLOGIC INSTITUTE TODAY!

208-639-4900 or

visit www.idurology.com



MonaLisa Touch is a registered trademark of DEKA M.E.L.A. Srl – Calenzano - Italy. Cynosure is a registered trademark of Hologic, Inc. ©2019 Hologic, Inc. AMP-1695 01/19

The SmartXide Touch Laser (MonaLisa Touch) is indicated for incision, excision, ablation, vaporization and coagulation of body soft tissues in medical specialties including aesthetic (dermatology and plastic surgery), podiatry, otolaryngology (ENT), gynecology, neurosurgery, orthopedics, general and thoracic surgery (including open and endoscopic), dental and oral surgery and genitourinary surgery. Use with the scanning unit is indicated for ablative skin resurfacing.





Like all medical procedures, not all patients are suitable. Your medical provider will review the risks and benefits (MonaLisa Touch.